
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Legal Seq= 9; Name= ALABAMA STATE LAND
COMMIS;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198407130001
45810

07/13/1984
12:00:00

ALABAMA
STATE LAND
COMMIS

Grantor TAX SALES
DEEDS

HOLLAND,
SHERMAN

357 320 Lot#:32 Blk:4
Sub:WARDS
ADD TO
CALERA

198408070001
66970

08/07/1984
12:00:00

ALABAMA
STATE LAND
COMMIS

Grantor TAX SALES
DEEDS

HOLLAND,
SHERMAN

357 943 Lot#:26 Blk:3
Sub:COTTAGE
HILLS
ADDITION TO
VINCENT

198407130001
45450

07/13/1984
12:00:00

ALABAMA
STATE LAND
COMMIS

Grantor TAX SALES
DEEDS

HOLLAND,
SHERMAN

357 310 Lot#:16 Blk:105
Sub:DUNSTON
S MAP OF
CALERA


