Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Legal Seq= 9; Name= ALABAMA STATE LAND COMMIS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198407130001 45810	07/13/1984 12:00:00	ALABAMA STATE LAND COMMIS	Grantor	TAX SALES DEEDS	HOLLAND, SHERMAN	357	320				Lot#:32 Blk:4 Sub:WARDS ADD TO CALERA
198408070001 66970	08/07/1984 12:00:00	ALABAMA STATE LAND COMMIS	Grantor	TAX SALES DEEDS	HOLLAND, SHERMAN	357	943				Lot#:26 Blk:3 Sub:COTTAGE HILLS ADDITION TO VINCENT
198407130001 45450	07/13/1984 12:00:00	ALABAMA STATE LAND COMMIS	Grantor	TAX SALES DEEDS	HOLLAND, SHERMAN	357	310				Lot#:16 Blk:105 Sub:DUNSTON S MAP OF CALERA